
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sheryl Deigert 59 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 9 2
Kim Armstrong 89 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 17 3
Candy Malave 90 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6 1
Denise Pearson 91 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 18 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Katie Newsome 81 5 5 3.• 5 4.†  3.• 3.• 20 3
Anna Geist 92 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2
Mylinh Hall 94 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Hollie Rogers 95 4 4 4 4 3.• 4 5 20 5
Johanna Smith 96 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30 6
Angie Hartley 109 3.• 3.• 5 3.• 5 6 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 40A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sheryl Deigert 59 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3
Edith Gowans 80 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6
Kim Armstrong 89 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 25 5
Candy Malave 90 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2
Denise Pearson 91 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4
Shawn Gutierrez 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 40B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kari Cobb 98 4 5 7 4 7 6 4 26 5
Skyler Kreysar 101 3.• 4 2.• 5 4.• 2.• 5 18 3
Gabrielle Livoti 103 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 14 2
Michele Pannell 104 5 2.• 3 2.• 5 5 3.• 18 4
Kimber Scopel 105 7 6 6 7 3 3 7 29 6
Krystal Townsend 106 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Danette Wingett 107 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 31 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Masters 35A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anna Geist 92 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2
Mylinh Hall 94 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1
Michelle Bishop 97 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 19 4
Kari Davies 99 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 25 5
Chelsea Flickinger 100 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16 3
Sara Limani 102 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Masters 35B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Candy Malave 90 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Mylinh Hall 94 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

Shawn Gutierrez 93 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 13 3

Krystal Townsend 106 3 3 2 3 2 1 2 12 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic
Date: 6/5/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 5
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Bikini



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Mylinh Hall 94 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kari Cobb 98 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 13 3
Sara Limani 102 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5
Madison Jesse 111 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 12 2
Chivas Pader 114 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Hallie May 72 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 9 2
Holly Rouse 84 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 1
Michelle Bishop 97 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 17 3
Chelsea Flickinger 100 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 24 5
Angie Hartley 109 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 19 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Johanna Smith 96 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Brittney Herman 110 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Andrea Kingsbury 112 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Johnna Nelson 113 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Alondra Alvarado 82 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Amber Kukulka 85 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5
Mylinh Hall 94 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1
Michele Pannell 104 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3
Chivas Pader 114 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 30 6
Madison Boye 115 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8 2
Sarah Nicola 120 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Hollie Rogers 95 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 33 7
Gabrielle Livoti 103 6 6 6 7 6 7 7 32 6
Madison Jesse 111 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 23 5
Bree Dannunzio 116 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jaquoy Holman 117 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Mariah Montee 118 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 10 2
Katherine Popchock 121 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 22 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Holly Rouse 84 3 2.• 3.• 3 3 2.• 2.• 13 2
Michelle Bishop 97 6 5 7 6 5 7 6 30 6
Kari Davies 99 5 7 4 5 7 5 4 26 5
Danette Wingett 107 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Johnna Nelson 113 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 21 4
Kasey Musser 119 7 6 6 7 4 6 7 32 7
Tracie Suprise 122 2.• 3 5 2.• 1.• 3 3 13 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amber Kukulka 85 7 7 6 7 8 7 7 35 7
Mylinh Hall 94 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 18 4
Madison Boye 115 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Sarah Nicola 120 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30 6
Jenna Fiscus 124 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Rachelle Hansen 126 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10 2
Mariah Nilges 129 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 17 3
Adrienne Willis 130 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 40 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Hallie May 72 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 35 7
Shawn Gutierrez 93 5 5 7 5 2 5 5 25 5
Bree Dannunzio 116 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jaquoy Holman 117 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4
Mariah Montee 118 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 12 2
Katherine Popchock 121 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Katie Lake 128 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 14 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Candy Malave 90 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 35 7
Anna Geist 92 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Michelle Bishop 97 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kari Davies 99 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 26 5
Krystal Townsend 106 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 10 2
Kasey Musser 119 6 6 5 6 5 6 7 29 6
Tracie Suprise 122 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jasmine Averill 87 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 12 2
Stephanie Swenson 88 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 14 3
Skyler Kreysar 101 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 27 5
Kimber Scopel 105 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 20 4
Danette Wingett 107 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 28 6
Shannon Johns 127 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic

Class: Bikini Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 6/5/2021
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Jenna Fiscus 124 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

Bree Dannunzio 116 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

Anna Geist 92 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4

Shannon Johns 127 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Muscle Classic
Date: 6/5/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 4
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Open Bikini




